Life is unpredictable, have you secured yourself against an accident?

Introducing Group Activ Secure – an insurance plan that secures you against unforeseen accidents with a high Sum Insured.

Health Insurance

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING



What benefits does the plan offer?

- Offers 100% Sum Insured for death caused due to accident
- Covers 100% Sum Insured for Permanent Total Disability
- Covers Sum Insured of up to Rs. 25 lacs



What is not covered?

Other than Accidental death and Permanent total disablement everything is not covered



What are the permanent exclusions?

- Suicide or attempted suicide, intentional self-inflicted Injury
- Death or disablement arising out of or attributable to foreign invasion, act of foreign enemies, hostilities, warlike operations
- Participation in any naval, military or air-force operation, civil war, public defense, rebellion, revolution, insurrection, military or usurped power
- Death or disablement arising from or caused due to use, abuse or a consequence or influence of an abuse of any substance, intoxicant, drug, alcohol or hallucinogen
- · Death or disablement unless directly caused by an Accident

For complete list of exclusions, please refer policy document.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677. Group Activ Secure -Product UIN: ADIHLGP21134V022021. Advertisement UIN: IRDAI/HLT/ABHI/P-H(G)/V.I/18/2016-17. Regd. Office address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013. Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Email: care.healthinsurance@ adityabirlacapital.com, Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited and is being used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s). This group policy is subject to terms and conditions of the group policy issued to the group policy holder. This group policy has been issued by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited for benefit of the customers of Bajaj Finance Limited.

Disclaimer - *Conditions apply. This product is offered under the Group Insurance scheme wherein Bajaj Finance Limited is the Master policyholder. The insurance coverage is provided by our partner Insurance Company Aitya Birla Health Insurance Co. Bajaj Finance Limited does not underwrite the risk. IRDAI Corporate Agency Registration Number CA0101. BFL does NOT hold any responsibility for the issuance, quality, serviceability, maintenance and any claims post sale. This product provides insurance coverage with Group Activ Health Product UIN : ADIHLGP21134V022021. Please refer insurer's website for Policy Wordings. Purchase of this product is purely voluntary in nature. BFL does not compel any of its customers to mandatorily purchase any third party products.